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Report Date

06/17/2020

10/29/2020
11/13/2020

01/14/2021

02/03/2021

04/29/2021
05/12/2021
08/04/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
11/30/2021

12/16/2021

01/21/2022

02/16/2022

05/31/2022
06/08/2022

06/13/2022

09/20/2022

12/01/2022

12/06/2022

01/30/2023

05/11/2023

06/06/2023

06/06/2023

07/06/2023

09/07/2023

09/21/2023

Agency Reviewed /
Investigated

Multiple Agencies

Multiple Agencies

Multiple Agencies

Department of Health &

Human Services

Multiple Agencies

Multiple Agencies
Multiple Agencies
Multiple Agencies
Multiple Agencies
Multiple Agencies
Multiple Agencies
Multiple Agencies

Small Business
Administration

Multiple Agencies

Multiple Agencies

Multiple Agencies

Multiple Agencies

Multiple Agencies

Multiple Agencies

Multiple Agencies

Multiple Agencies

Multiple Agencies

Multiple Agencies

Multiple Agencies

Multiple Agencies

Multiple Agencies

Multiple Agencies

Title

Top Challenges Facing Federal Agencies: COVID-19 Emergency
Relief and Response Efforts

PRAC Semiannual Report 2020
Agile Toolkit

Federal COVID-19 Testing Report: Data Insights from Six
Federal Health Care Programs

Update: Top Challenges in Pandemic Relief and Response

Semiannual Report to Congress -- October 1, 2020 -- March 31,
2021

Key Insights: COVID-19 in Correctional and Detention Facilities
Observations: Fiscal Year 2020 COVID-19 Federal Contracting
Increasing Transparency Into COVID-19 Spending

Increasing Transparency into COVID-19 Spending

Report to Congress: April 1, 2021 - September 30, 2021

Key Insights: State Pandemic Unemployment Insurance
Programs

Small Business Administration Paycheck Protection Program
Phase Il Fraud Controls

BEST PRACTICES AND LESSONS LEARNED FROM THE
ADMINISTRATION OF PANDEMIC RELATED UNEMPLOYMENT
BENEFITS PROGRAMS

Pandemic Response Accountability Committee's Semiannual
Report to Congress

Lessons Learned in Oversight of Pandemic Relief Funds

Key Insights: Identity Fraud Reduction and Redress in
Pandemic Response Programs

Risk Advisory - Potential Identity or Other Fraud in SBA
Pandemic Relief Programs

Insights on Telehealth Use and Program Integrity Risks Across
Selected Health Care Programs During the Pandemic

Semiannual Report to Congress (April 1, 2022, to September
30, 2022)

FRAUD ALERT: PRAC Identifies $5.4 Billion in Potentially
Fraudulent Pandemic Loans Obtained Using Over 69,000
Questionable Social Security Numbers

FRAUD ALERT FOLLOW-UP: Improved Sharing of Death Records
and Use of the Do Not Pay System Would Strengthen Program
Integrity and Better Protect the Public

Semiannual Report to Congress (October 1, 2022, to March 31,
2023)

Semiannual Report to Congress (October 1, 2022 to March 31,
2023)

Tracking Pandemic Relief Funds that Went to Local
Communities Reveals Persistent Data Gaps and Data Reliability
Issues

Identity Fraud Victim Redress Processes and Systems

Review of Personnel Shortages in Federal Health Care
Programs During the COVID-19 Pandemic

Type

Top Management
Challenges

Semiannual Report

Other
Review

Top Management
Challenges

Semiannual Report

Other

Inspection /
Evaluation

Other

Inspection /
Evaluation

Semiannual Report
Other

Inspection /
Evaluation

Other

Semiannual Report

Other

Other

Other

Other

Semiannual Report

Other

Other

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Other

Other

Other

Location

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Oversight.gov : https://www.oversight.gov




iJVERSIGHT.GOV

Sun, 05 May 2024 11:32:41 -0400 EDT

Key Insights: Contracts and Grants Workforce Response to the
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09/28/2023 Multiple Agencies COVID-19 Pandemic Other Agency-Wide

12/11/2023 Multiple Agencies ggmzlggr;;ml Report to Congress (April 1, 2023, to September Semiannual Report Agency-Wide
Agile Oversight in a Time of Crisis: Lessons Learned and Best

03/05/2024 Multiple Agencies Practices in Conducting Oversight during the COVID-19 Other Agency-Wide
Pandemic

03/28/2024 Multiple Agencies Pandemic Relief Experiences: A Focus on Six Communities Other Agency-Wide

04/16/2024 Multiple Agencies Why Unemployment Insurance Fraud Surged During the Other Agency-Wide

Pandemic
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