

Sun, 05 May 2024 11:32:41 -0400 EDT

Report Date	Agency Reviewed / Investigated	Title	Туре	Location
06/17/2020	Multiple Agencies	Top Challenges Facing Federal Agencies: COVID-19 Emergency Relief and Response Efforts	Top Management Challenges	Agency-Wide
10/29/2020	Multiple Agencies	PRAC Semiannual Report 2020	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
11/13/2020	Multiple Agencies	Agile Toolkit	Other	Agency-Wide
01/14/2021	Department of Health & Human Services	Federal COVID-19 Testing Report: Data Insights from Six Federal Health Care Programs	Review	Agency-Wide
02/03/2021	Multiple Agencies	Update: Top Challenges in Pandemic Relief and Response	Top Management Challenges	Agency-Wide
04/29/2021	Multiple Agencies	Semiannual Report to Congress October 1, 2020 March 31, 2021	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
05/12/2021	Multiple Agencies	Key Insights: COVID-19 in Correctional and Detention Facilities	Other	Agency-Wide
08/04/2021	Multiple Agencies	Observations: Fiscal Year 2020 COVID-19 Federal Contracting	Inspection / Evaluation	Agency-Wide
10/19/2021	Multiple Agencies	Increasing Transparency Into COVID-19 Spending	Other	Agency-Wide
10/19/2021	Multiple Agencies	Increasing Transparency into COVID-19 Spending	Inspection / Evaluation	Agency-Wide
11/30/2021	Multiple Agencies	Report to Congress: April 1, 2021 - September 30, 2021	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
12/16/2021	Multiple Agencies	Key Insights: State Pandemic Unemployment Insurance Programs	Other	Agency-Wide
01/21/2022	Small Business Administration	Small Business Administration Paycheck Protection Program Phase III Fraud Controls	Inspection / Evaluation	Agency-Wide
02/16/2022	Multiple Agencies	BEST PRACTICES AND LESSONS LEARNED FROM THE ADMINISTRATION OF PANDEMIC RELATED UNEMPLOYMENT BENEFITS PROGRAMS	Other	Agency-Wide
05/31/2022	Multiple Agencies	Pandemic Response Accountability Committee's Semiannual Report to Congress	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
06/08/2022	Multiple Agencies	Lessons Learned in Oversight of Pandemic Relief Funds	Other	Agency-Wide
06/13/2022	Multiple Agencies	Key Insights: Identity Fraud Reduction and Redress in Pandemic Response Programs	Other	Agency-Wide
09/20/2022	Multiple Agencies	Risk Advisory – Potential Identity or Other Fraud in SBA Pandemic Relief Programs	Other	Agency-Wide
12/01/2022	Multiple Agencies	Insights on Telehealth Use and Program Integrity Risks Across Selected Health Care Programs During the Pandemic	Other	Agency-Wide
12/06/2022	Multiple Agencies	Semiannual Report to Congress (April 1, 2022, to September 30, 2022)	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
01/30/2023	Multiple Agencies	FRAUD ALERT: PRAC Identifies \$5.4 Billion in Potentially Fraudulent Pandemic Loans Obtained Using Over 69,000 Questionable Social Security Numbers	Other	Agency-Wide
05/11/2023	Multiple Agencies	FRAUD ALERT FOLLOW-UP: Improved Sharing of Death Records and Use of the Do Not Pay System Would Strengthen Program Integrity and Better Protect the Public	Other	Agency-Wide
06/06/2023	Multiple Agencies	Semiannual Report to Congress (October 1, 2022, to March 31, 2023)	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
06/06/2023	Multiple Agencies	Semiannual Report to Congress (October 1, 2022 to March 31, 2023)	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
07/06/2023	Multiple Agencies	Tracking Pandemic Relief Funds that Went to Local Communities Reveals Persistent Data Gaps and Data Reliability Issues	Other	Agency-Wide
09/07/2023	Multiple Agencies	Identity Fraud Victim Redress Processes and Systems	Other	Agency-Wide
09/21/2023	Multiple Agencies	Review of Personnel Shortages in Federal Health Care Programs During the COVID-19 Pandemic	Other	Agency-Wide



Sun, 05 May 2024 11:32:41 -0400 EDT

Report Date	Agency Reviewed / Investigated	Title	Туре	Location
09/28/2023	Multiple Agencies	Key Insights: Contracts and Grants Workforce Response to the COVID-19 Pandemic	Other	Agency-Wide
12/11/2023	Multiple Agencies	Semiannual Report to Congress (April 1, 2023, to September 30, 2023)	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
03/05/2024	Multiple Agencies	Agile Oversight in a Time of Crisis: Lessons Learned and Best Practices in Conducting Oversight during the COVID-19 Pandemic	Other	Agency-Wide
03/28/2024	Multiple Agencies	Pandemic Relief Experiences: A Focus on Six Communities	Other	Agency-Wide
04/16/2024	Multiple Agencies	Why Unemployment Insurance Fraud Surged During the Pandemic	Other	Agency-Wide

Displaying 1 - 32 of 32